ALL

Family Festival

ALL SOULS/AIl Saints
Breakfast with Santa
Ladies Advent Tea
MARDI GRAS
Stations of the Cross

LEVEL 3

Family Mass

Home Taught Gathering
Parent/Child Gathering
Home Taught Gathering
Parent/Child Gathering
Home Taught Gathering
Stations of the Cross
End of the year review

LEVEL 4
Home Taught Gathering
Parent/Child Gathering
Home Taught Gathering
Reconciliation Fair
Home Taught Gathering
Stations of the Cross
End of the year review

LEVEL 5
Parent/Child Gathering
Parent/Child Gathering
Pageant Dress Rehearsal
Christmas Pageant
Home Taught Gathering
Home Taught Gathering
Stations of the Cross
End of the year review

LEVEL 6

Family Mass/Bible Pickup
Home Taught Gathering
Bible Bonanza

Stations of the Cross

End of the year review

Sunday
Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun
Mon

Sun

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Mon

Thur
Wed
Thur
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue

Mon
Mon
Fri

Sat

Thur
Thur
Mon
Wed

Sun

Thur
Mon
Mon
Thur

09/30/2022
10/30/2022
12/04/2022
12/09/2022
02/19/2023
4/20/2023

11/06/2022
11/14/2022
12/07/2022

1/09/2023
2/06/2023
3/06/2023
3/20/2023
5/08/2023

11/10/2022
12/07/2022
1/19/2023
2/13/2023
3/13/2023
3/20/2023
5/09/2023

11/07/2022
12/05/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
1/12/2023

2/09/2023
3/20/2023
5/10/2023

10/02/2022
12/15/2023
01/23/2023
3/20/2023
5/11/2023

11:30AM
10:30 AM
10:30AM
6:30PM
10:30 AM
7:00PM

9:30 AM
5:00PM
5:30 PM
5:00PM
5:30 PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:30 PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

9:30 AM
5:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

Parish Grounds
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH

Church

Classroom 101/102
CHURCH
Classroom 101/102
CHURCH
Classroom 101/102
CHURCH
Classroom 101/102

Classroom 101/102
CHURCH

Classroom 101/102
Parish Center Hall
Classroom 101/102
CHURCH

Classroom 101/102

CHURCH
CHURCH
Parish Center Hall
Parish Center Hall
Classroom 101/102
Classroom 101/102
CHURCH
Classroom 101/102

CHURCH
Classroom 101/102
Parish Center Hall
CHURCH
Classroom 101/102



