

2022 – 2023 St. James Faith Formation Levels 3 - 6

ALL				
Family Festival	Sunday	09/30/2022	11:30AM	Parish Grounds
ALL SOULS/All Saints	Sun	10/30/2022	10:30 AM	Parish Center Hall
Breakfast with Santa	Sun	12/04/2022	10:30AM	Parish Center Hall
Ladies Advent Tea	Fri	12/09/2022	6:30PM	Parish Center Hall
MARDI GRAS	Sun	02/19/2023	10:30 AM	Parish Center Hall
Stations of the Cross	Mon	4/20/2023	7:00PM	CHURCH
		17 -7 - 0	,	
LEVEL 3				
Family Mass	Sun	11/06/2022	9:30 AM	Church
Home Taught Gathering	Mon	11/14/2022	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Parent/Child Gathering	Wed	12/07/2022	5:30 PM	CHURCH
Home Taught Gathering	Mon	1/09/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Parent/Child Gathering	Wed	2/06/2023	5:30 PM	CHURCH
Home Taught Gathering	Mon	3/06/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Stations of the Cross	Mon	3/20/2023	7:00PM	CHURCH
End of the year review	Mon	5/08/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
•		, -	_	,
LEVEL 4				
Home Taught Gathering	Thur	11/10/2022	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Parent/Child Gathering	Wed	12/07/2022	5:30 PM	CHURCH
Home Taught Gathering	Thur	1/19/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Reconciliation Fair	Mon	2/13/2023	5:30PM	Parish Center Hall
Home Taught Gathering	Mon	3/13/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Stations of the Cross	Mon	3/20/2023	7:00PM	CHURCH
End of the year review	Tue	5/09/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
LEVEL 5				
Parent/Child Gathering	Mon	11/07/2022	5:00 PM	CHURCH
Parent/Child Gathering	Mon	12/05/2022	5:00 PM	CHURCH
Pageant Dress Rehearsal	Fri	12/16/2022	5:00 PM	Parish Center Hall
Christmas Pageant	Sat	12/17/2022	5:00PM	Parish Center Hall
Home Taught Gathering	Thur	1/12/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Home Taught Gathering	Thur	2/09/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Stations of the Cross	Mon	3/20/2023	7:00PM	CHURCH
End of the year review	Wed	5/10/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
LEVEL 6				
Family Mass/Bible Pickup	Sun	10/02/2022	9:30 AM	CHURCH
Home Taught Gathering	Thur	12/15/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102
Bible Bonanza	Mon	01/23/2023	5:30PM	Parish Center Hall
Stations of the Cross	Mon	3/20/2023	7:00PM	CHURCH
End of the year review	Thur	5/11/2023	5:00PM	Classroom 101/102